RELX PLC

RELX PLC
ISIN: GB00B2B0DG97

Overview

WKN: B2B0DG9

2024/07/18 17:35:09 5Y
Price
3,473.00 GBp 3,500.00 .-"ﬁ~
Difference © -054% (-19.00) .-*\-"" '
I|'
General attributes J."
ISIN GB00B2BODGY7 3,000.00 /
Symbol REL ,.'"llll
Exchange London Stock Exchange I'I
Currency GBp 2.500.00 | a"ﬁ"-,,-"\u'
Sector Media / Entertainmept/ Aooa //
Recreation II.-WL; Wiy
Security Stock o "."." I
type 2,000.00 A '
?:Irz:l)rket cap 76,885 EUR L i |I .~,‘v
Benchmark FTSE 100 f II I.'If\*"'\-’f I
1,500.00 |'
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,472.00 GBp (485) 09.2019 08.2020 07.2021 0g.2022 05.2023 04,2024
Ask (Ask size) 3,474.00 GBp (757)
Open 3,496.00 GBp
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 3,515.00 GBp Source: FactSet
Low 3,464.7522 GBp
Close (prev. day) 3,492.00 GBp
VWAP 3483.366716 GBp ~ Recent research
Volume (pcs) 2,019,109 on sector
Trading volume 7,033,297,086.66 Date Headline Download
Number of trades 4,986 2024/07/12 g% Global Equity Ratings o
Last size - 2024/06/21 gl¥  Global Equity Ratings A
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 30 2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings X
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
Company report: RELX PLC &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93840966,226233662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00B2B0DG97-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00B2B0DG97
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B2B0DG97&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d822380dc42d6fd9d37fcd89723b9c9941c26f9eae6487aee71d04e5bbb22adf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e311638fce845edd5&time=1721429693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=157f7afe5495c7aaceca93a50e876bdc1922c5b699a7ec2d4c2a7a107875fda2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da7ceae37b26a0461&time=1721429693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=062c357b736fccc02eda646b3a8e0c47b37672f0170df4a076a5d676c01ac216&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6c2d1893275e59b6&time=1721429693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23c8a3b7dfa0c99bb6c35fdd2d3d65dc86163c751d2bde85b84165f8efa5b31d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5355827fa478b6261&time=1721429693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d191b8ad50ae6a25ebd5b6d554d2f404b19a9e5bc334edc2dc4a96835aa38145&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e845ca5a238a7e95&time=1721429693&tool=RSC

RELX PLC

Details

2024/07/18 17:35:09

Price

3,473.00 GBp

Difference € -0.54% (-19.00)
General attributes
ISIN GB00B2B0ODG97
Symbol REL
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 76,885 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,472.00 GBp (485)
Ask (Ask size) 3,474.00 GBp (757)
Open 3,496.00 GBp
High 3,515.00 GBp
Low 3,464.7522 GBp
Close (prev. day) 3,492.00 GBp
VWAP 3,483.366716 GBp
Volume (pcs) 2,019,109
Trading volume 7,033,297,086.66
Number of trades 4,986
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +6.77% +36.93% +69.17%
Perf (abs.) +2.59 +11.01 +16.69
Beta 0.70 0.61 0.64
Volatility 16.68 17.68 20.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RELX PLC

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

17:35

22:26

15:40

08:11

17:35

3,525.80 GBp (1,950,171
3,571.80 GBp (2,230,110
3,447.98 GBp (2,438,408
3,143.65 GBp (2,375,149

3,675.00 GBp (2024/06/28

3,045.00 GBp (2024/01/03

3,675.00 GBp (2024/06/28

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,462.00 GBp (2023/08/18)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
41.60 EUR 0.04 6
40.92 EUR 0.04 15
41.86 EUR 0.00 13
42.06 EUR 0.00 2
3,473.00 GBp 7,033.30 4,986
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB00B2B0DG97
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276716473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191395222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127562555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960847
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Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00

08:00

21:49

21:51

17:35

19:31

08:11

41.88 EUR

41.88 EUR

40.88 EUR

44.80 USD

41.50 EUR

40.68 EUR

41.86 EUR

0.00 3
0.00 3
0.01 1
0.15 24
35.01 2,606
0.00 7
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31575863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228737619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960849
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138910568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138910568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228648501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228648501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960848

RELX PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

& RELX

Contact Details
RELX PLC

1-3 Strand - WC2N 5JR London
Telefon: +44-20-7166-5500
Fax: +

E-mail: london@relx.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: RELX PLC
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Company Profile

RELX Plc engages in provision of information and analytics solutions for professional and

business customers across industries. It operates through the following business segments:
Scientific, Technical & Medical; Risk & Business Analytics; Legal; and Exhibitions. The
Scientific, Technical & Medical segment is a global information analytics business that helps
institutions and professionals advance healthcare, open science, and improve performance
for the benefit of humanity. The Risk & Business Analytics segment provides customers with
solutions and decision tools that combine public and industry specific content with advanced
technology and analytics to assist them in evaluating and predicting risk and enhancing
operational efficiency. The Legal segment is a global provider of legal, regulatory and
business information and analytics that helps customers increase productivity, improve
decision-making and outcomes and advance the rule of law around the world. The
Exhibitions segment is an event business, enhancing the effect of face-to-face through data
and digital tools. The company was founded by Albert Edward Reed in 1903 and is

headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.

Members of Management Board

Erik Chairman of Managing Paul Walker
Engstrom Board
Nicholas Member of Executive Alistair Cox
Luff Committee
Andrew
Sukawaty
Bianca
Tetteroo

Charlotte Hogg
June Yee Felix
Nicholas Luff
Robert

MacLeod

Suzanne
Wood

Board of directors

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:london@relx.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00B2B0DG97-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00B2B0DG97
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