RELX PLC

ISIN: GB00B2B0DG97 WKN: B2B0DG9

Overview

2024/07/18 17:35:09				
Price 3,473.00 GBp				
Difference	0	-0.54% (-19.00)		

General attributes			
ISIN	GB00B2B0DG97		
Symbol	REL		
Exchange	London Stock Exchange		
Currency	GBp		
Sector	Media / Entertainment / Recreation		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	76,885 EUR		
Benchmark	FTSE 100		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	3,472.00 GBp (485)
Ask (Ask size)	3,474.00 GBp (757)
Open	3,496.00 GBp
High	3,515.00 GBp
Low	3,464.7522 GBp
Close (prev. day)	3,492.00 GBp
VWAP	3,483.366716 GBp
Volume (pcs)	2,019,109
Trading volume	7,033,297,086.66
Number of trades	4,986
Last size	-

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	30
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads	
Company report: RELX PLC	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on sector			
Date		Headline	Download
2024/07/12	85. L26 821 198	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/06/21	85 L20 27 1%	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/06/14	80 Jan 20 Tes	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/05/29	85 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/04/26	80 Jan 20 Tes	Global Equity Ratings	.≛.



Details

2024/07/18 17:35:09				
Price				
3,473.00 GBp				
Difference	0	-0.54% (-19.00)		

General attributes			
ISIN	GB00B2B0DG97		
Symbol	REL		
Exchange	London Stock Exchange		
Currency	GBp		
Sector	Media / Entertainment / Recreation		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	76,885 EUR		
Benchmark	FTSE 100		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	3,472.00 GBp (485)
Ask (Ask size)	3,474.00 GBp (757)
Open	3,496.00 GBp
High	3,515.00 GBp
Low	3,464.7522 GBp
Close (prev. day)	3,492.00 GBp
VWAP	3,483.366716 GBp
Volume (pcs)	2,019,109
Trading volume	7,033,297,086.66
Number of trades	4,986
Last size	_

Performance and Risk					
	6m	1Y	3Y		
Perf (%)	+6.77%	+36.93%	+69.17%		
Perf (abs.)	+2.59	+11.01	+16.69		
Beta	0.70	0.61	0.64		
Volatility	16.68	17.68	20.29		



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$

3,525.80 GBp (1,950,171)
3,571.80 GBp (2,230,110)
3,447.98 GBp (2,438,408)
3,143.65 GBp (2,375,149)
3,675.00 GBp (2024/06/28)
3,045.00 GBp (2024/01/03)
3,675.00 GBp (2024/06/28)
2,462.00 GBp (2023/08/18)

All listings for RELX PLC					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/07/ 18	17:35	41.60 EUR	0.04	6
Tradegate	2024/07/ 18	22:26	40.92 EUR	0.04	15
Stuttgart	2024/07/ 18	15:40	41.86 EUR	0.00	13
Munich	2024/07/ 18	08:11	42.06 EUR	0.00	2
London Stock	2024/07/	17:35	3,473.00 GBp	7,033.30	4,986



Exchange	18				
Hanover	2024/07/ 18	08:00	41.88 EUR	0.00	3
Hamburg	2024/07/ 18	08:00	41.88 EUR	0.00	3
Frankfurt	2024/07/ 18	21:49	40.88 EUR	0.01	1
FINRA other OTC Issues	2024/07/ 18	21:51	44.80 USD	0.15	24
Euronext Amsterdam	2024/07/ 18	17:35	41.50 EUR	35.01	2,606
Duesseldorf	2024/07/ 18	19:31	40.68 EUR	0.00	7
Berlin	2024/07/ 18	08:11	41.86 EUR	0.00	3



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

RELX PLC

1-3 Strand - WC2N 5JR London Telefon: +44-20-7166-5500

E-mail: london@relx.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: RELX PLC

Company Profile

RELX Plc engages in provision of information and analytics solutions for professional and business customers across industries. It operates through the following business segments: Scientific, Technical & Medical; Risk & Business Analytics; Legal; and Exhibitions. The Scientific, Technical & Medical segment is a global information analytics business that helps institutions and professionals advance healthcare, open science, and improve performance for the benefit of humanity. The Risk & Business Analytics segment provides customers with solutions and decision tools that combine public and industry specific content with advanced technology and analytics to assist them in evaluating and predicting risk and enhancing operational efficiency. The Legal segment is a global provider of legal, regulatory and business information and analytics that helps customers increase productivity, improve decision-making and outcomes and advance the rule of law around the world. The Exhibitions segment is an event business, enhancing the effect of face-to-face through data and digital tools. The company was founded by Albert Edward Reed in 1903 and is headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.

Members of Management Board

Erik Chairman of Managing **Engstrom Board**

Nicholas Member of Executive Luff

Committee

Ł

Paul Walker	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Alistair Cox	Member of Supervisory Board
Andrew Sukawaty	Member of Supervisory Board
Bianca Tetteroo	Member of Supervisory Board
Charlotte Hogg	Member of Supervisory Board
June Yee Felix	Member of Supervisory Board
Nicholas Luff	Member of Supervisory Board
Robert MacLeod	Member of Supervisory Board
Suzanne Wood	Member of Supervisory Board

Board of directors

